m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn /09.07.2016-10.07.2016

Nimsch, Annett 000: 34:43.94
00: Team BunnyHop
00: 287
Rider Class 00000- 236 (of 294)
000000: 25:02.85

aooo: 00000: 18(of 31)
aodo aooo goo
0o o0 a0 a0 ao a0 0o a0 0o ao a0

a0 s s aoo oo a0 s s aoo ooo
o1 2:58.80 19 0:33.55 244  0:58.47 2:58.80 19 0:33.55 244  0:58.47
00 2 6:26.28 19 0:59.38 244  1:47.44 9:25.09 19 1:31.86 244  2:45.92
o 3 2:49.34 20 0:24.62 250  0:39.21 12:14.43 19 1:55.93 245  3:23.99
o 4 1:58.82 18 0:16.33 244  0:33.58 14:13.26 19 2:11.56 243  3:57.53
0o 5 3:57.08 19 0:48.05 250  1:18.05 18:10.35 19 2:59.61 245  5:15.59
0o 6 0:58.06 18 0:07.21 235  0:13.23 19:08.41 19 3:06.83 244  5:28.82
o7 4:54.16 20 0:51.00 250  1:21.25 24:02.58 18 3:57.83 237  6:50.08
o8 2:28.39 20 0:27.78 261  0:45.96 26:30.97 18 4:25.61 238  7:36.04
o9 3:47.73 19 0:42.73 253  1:06.36 30:18.70 18 5:08.34 238  8:40.99
00 10 2:14.03 14 0:14.76 230  0:31.43 32:32.74 18 5:23.11 237  9:12.42
0o 11 2:11.19 13 0:10.35 217  0:28.65 34:43.94 18 5:33.34 236  9:41.08
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